CH25 | 1
tel: 800.423.5483 • +1.818.701.2750 • fax: +1.818.701.2799
20630 Plummer Street • Chatsworth, CA 91311
celesco.com • info@celesco.com
CH25
100 to 5000 Pulses Per Revolution
5...30 VDC • Push-Pull Driver
M12 Connector • IP67

Weight (approx) 10.5 oz (300g)
ENVIRONMENTAL
Enclosure Design IP67
Shaft Seals IP65
Operating Temperature -4° to 176°F (-20° to 80°C)
Storage Temperature -22° to 176°F (-30° to 80°C)
Introducing Celesco’s CH25 Incremental Encoder.  This en-
coder comes with a 2.5-inch square flange, 3/8-inch shaft
and a push-pull output driver.  The CH25 also accepts a wide
input voltage from 5 to 30 VDC and is available in resolu-
tions from 100 to 5000 pulses per revolution.
This encoder is perfect for many applications including
electric motors, packaging machines, conveyor systems and
elevators.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CH25-100 100
 CH25-360 360
 CH25-500 500
 CH25-1024 1024
 CH25-2048 2048
 CH25-4096 4096
 CH25-5000 5000
Order Number Pulses Per Turn
Shielded Cord-Set
 order #: 9036810-0050
(w/ straight cable socket)